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Grade Course code Course Name Exam Hall Date Time

3 CMPE 236 Data Structures and Algorithms 301, 302 Saturday 07/01/2023 10:30 AM

4 CMPE 444 Mobile Applications Development 301, 302 Sunday 08/01/2023 10:30 AM

2 CMPE 211 Introduction to Probability and Statistics 301, 302 Monday 09/01/2023 10:30 AM

4 CMPE 402 Robotics 301, 302 Tuesday 10/01/2023 10:30 AM

3 CMPE 353 Computer Networks I 301, 302 Wednesday 11/01/2023 10:30 AM

2 CMPE 218 Engineering Economy 301, 302 Thursday 12/01/2023 10:30 AM

4 CMPE 411 Artificial Intelligence 301, 302 Saturday 14/01/2023 10:30 AM

3 CMPE 331 Digital Logic Design 301, 302 Sunday 15/01/2023 10:30 AM

4 CMPE 401 Software Engineering

2 CMPE 201 Object-Oriented Programming

3 CMPE 341 Web Programming I 301, 302 Tuesday 17/01/2023 10:30 AM

2 CMPE 241 Linear Algebra 301, 302 Wednesday 18/01/2023 10:30 AM

3 CMPE 301 Operating Systems 301, 302 Thursday 19/01/2023 10:30 AM

2 CMPE 253 Electrical Circuits 301, 302 Sunday 22/01/2023 10:30 AM
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